Results

USATF Championship
PLACE ATHLETE

1

Nick Christie
USA

Emmanuel Covera
NYAC

Marek Adamowicz
Athletisme Rive-Sud

Cody Risch
Q Elite Track Club

Sam Elmi
Cornerstone University

Dave Swarts
Pegasus AC

Rich Luettchau
Shore AC

RESULT 209

6:00.37

6:06.33

6:18.16

6:20.01

6:47.02

6:56.65

6:58.16

7:18.19

47.22
P 1
48.22
Pl 3
48.55
Pl 4
47.99
Pl-2
49.59
PI-5
50.21
Pl
52.75
Pl
54.53

409

1:31.15
43.94

P:1 &

1:31.85
43.64
Pl:2 11

1:32.90
44.35

P:4 &

1:32.37
44.39
Pl:3 -1

1:37.71
48.13

Pl:5

1:40.05
49.84

Pl:6 &

1:42.97
50.22
Pl:7 11

1:48.32

609

2:15.58
44.44

Pl:1 &

2:16.12
44.27

Pl:2 &

2:18.78
45.89

Pl: 4 &

2:18.33
45.97

Pl:3 &

2:27.57
49.86

Pl:5 &

2:32.62
52.57

Pl.6 &

2:36.06
53.09
PI:8 -1

2:42.26

809

3:00.55
44.97

Pl:1 &

3:01.12
45.00

Pl:2 &

3:05.61
46.83
Pl:3 11

3:06.24
47.91
Pl: 4 1-1

3:18.34
50.77

Pl:5 &

3:26.24
53.62

Pl:6 &

3:27.99
51.93

Pl:8 &
3:36.33

1009

3:45.02
44.47

P:1 &

3:47.37
46.26

Pl:2 &

3:54.52
48.91
Pl:4 1-1

3:54.11
47.87
Pl:3 11

4:08.56
50.23

Pl:5

4:20.60
54.37
Pl:8 1-2

4:20.50
52.52
Pl:7 11

4:30.86

1209

4:30.23
45.21

P:1 &

4:33.88
46.51

Pl:2 &

4:43.46
48.95

P:4 &

4:43.04
48.94

Pl:3 &

5:00.20
51.64

Pl:5

5:13.88
53.28
Pl:7 11

5:14.68
54.19
PI:8 -1

5:25.50

1409

5:16.51
45.29

Pl:1 &

5:20.49
46.61

Pl.2 &

5:32.18
48.73

Pl: 4 &

9:31.72
48.69

Pl:3 &

5:54.25
54.06

Pl:5

6:07.42
53.54
Pl:8 1-1

6:07.07
52.39
Pl: 7 11

6:22.67

1609

6:00.37
44.86

Pl:1 &

6:06.33
45.84

Pl.:2 &

6:18.16
45.99
Pl:3 T1

6:20.01
48.29
Pl:4 1-1

6:47.02
52.78
Pl:5

6:56.65
49.23
Pl 7 11

6:58.16
51.10
Pl:8 -1

7:18.19

LN/POS
1

11

10
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Jason Rabie = 53.79 53.95 54.07 54.53 54.65 57.17 55.52

Cornerstone University P10 P11 11 P11 & P11 « P9 12 P9 e P9 e P9 e
Yvan Bechard 7:21.02 | 54.69 1:46.44 2:39.69 3:36.12 4:32.44 5:29.05 6:26.39 7:21.02 5
Quebec Canada - 51.75 53.25 56.44 56.32 56.62 57.34 54.64

P11 P9 12 P9 & P10 L-1:P:11 -1 PI:11 & PI:11 « P10 11
Jacob Benson 7:21.76 | 54.32 1:47.96 2:41.93 3:35.93 4:31.56 5:28.56 6:25.81 7:21.76 6

Cornerstone University = 53.65 53.98 54.00 55.63 57.01 57.26 55.95

P9 Pl:10 {-1 PI:10 & P9 t1 P10 -1 Pl:10 & Pl:10 & Pl:11 1-1
Michael Mannozzi 52.50 1:43.42 2:35.62 3:27.74 4:20.12 5:13.58 6:06.51 6:56.12 8
Shore AC - 50.93 52.20 52.13 52.38 53.46 52.94 49.61

Pl:7 “Pl:8 L1 P:7 11 P:7 e  P:61T1 Pl6e P:6e Pl6e
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Results

USATF Championship
PLACE ATHLETE

1

Maria Michta-Coffey
Oiselle/Walk USA

Kate Veale
West Waterford AC

Taylor Ewert
Southwest Ohio Track Club

Lauren Harris
Marist College

Katie Burnett
USA

Melissa Moeller
USA

Chelsea Conway
Shore AC

RESULT 209

6:35.77

6:44.17

6:45.68

6:52.55

7:06.15

7:10.06

7:23.70

7:29.33

49.62
PI_: 1
50.66
PI-: 4
50.29
PI: 3
50.94
PI-: 5
49.98
PI-: 2
51.37
PI-: 6
53.83
PI:-10
51.89

409

1:39.12
49.50

Pl:1 &

1:40.18
49.52

Pl. 4 &

1:39.88
49.60

Pl:3 &

1:40.54
49.61

Pl:5 &

1:39.68
49.71

Pl:2 &

1:41.98
50.61

Pl.6 &

1:46.86
53.04
Pl:9 11

1:44.00

609

2:28.92
49.81

Pl:1 &

2:30.12
49.95
Pl:3 11

2:29.44
49.56
Pl:2 11

2:31.51
50.97

Pl:5 &

2:31.29
51.61
Pl:4 |-2

2:35.26
53.28

Pl:6 &

2:42.15
55.29

P9 &
2:38.91

809

3:18.15
49.23

Pl:1 &

3:19.91
49.79

Pl:3 &

3:18.82
49.39

Pl:2 &

3:23.37
51.86
Pl:4 T1

3:24.87
53.58
PI:5 1-1

3:29.65
54.40

Pl.6 &

3:37.90
55.75
Pl:8 11

3:35.21

1009

4:07.98
49.83

P:1 &

4:10.41
50.51

Pl:3 &

4:09.11
50.30

P:2 &

4:15.87
52.51

Pl: 4 &

4:19.97
55.11

Pl:5

4:25.19
55.54

Pl:6 &

4:33.64
55.74

Pl:8
4:32.54

1209

4:57.44
49.47

P:1 &

5:02.52
52.11

Pl:3 &

5:01.27
52.16

Pl:2 &

5:08.38
52.51

Pl: 4 &

5:15.45
55.48

Pl:5

5:21.61
56.43

Pl:6 &

5:30.55
56.91
Pl:7 11

5:31.18

1409

5:47.75
50.31

Pl:1 &

5:55.12
52.60
Pl:2 11

5:55.44
54.18
Pl:3 1-1

6:00.31
51.94

Pl. 4 &

6:10.70
55.26

Pl:5

6:17.23
55.63

Pl:6 &

6:27.21
56.66

Pl.7 &
6:32.03

1609

6:35.77
48.03

Pl:1 &

6:44.17
49.06

Pl:2 &

6:45.68
50.25

Pl.3 &

6:52.55
52.24

Pl. 4 &

7:06.15
55.45

Pl:5 &

7:10.06
52.83

Pl.6 &

7:23.70
56.50

Pl.7 &
7:29.33

LN/POS
5

10

1
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10

DNS

Katie Miale
Marist College

Kayla Shapiro
Walk USA

Katie Michta
Walk USA

Maegan Allen New
England Walkers

7:39.46 52.24 1:44.35

7:43.71

52.11
P.7  P7 &
52.11
P:8 P8 o
53.45 1:47.99
- 54.55
Pl:9 Pl:10 -1

54.92
Pl.7 &

2:39.62
55.28

Pl:8 &

2:46.37
58.38

Pl:10 &

56.30
Pl.7 &

3:38.19
58.57
PI:9 1-1

3:45.82
59.46

Pl:10

57.34
Pl:7 &

4:38.78
1:00.59

P:9 &

4:45.73
59.91

Pl: 10 &

58.65
Pl:8 1-1

5:39.80
1:01.02

Pl:9 <

5:46.79
1:01.06
Pl: 10 &

1:00.85
Pl:8

6:40.59
1:00.80

Pl:9 <

6:46.72
59.94

Pl:10 &

57.31
Pl:8 &

7:39.46
58.87

P:9 &

7:43.71
57.00

Pl:10 &
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